THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 29, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

14-50596

14-50766

13-51353

12-51485

14-50782

14-50267

14-50765

14-50768

Richard B Phillips
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )

Mark Wayne Woodruff

Michael R. Gilley

Tracy N. Gilley

(Cont. From 12/06/13, 02/21/14,
03/21/14, 04/04/14, 05/30/14,
06/27/14, 07/18/14 )

Vincent Winbush
Erin M Winbush

Ronald Eugene Dye Jr.
Cathy Clodfelter Dye

Ricky Lane Byrum
Patti Deanine Byrum
(Cont. From 07/11/14 )

Stephanie Marie Casto

Jennifer A Johnson

Leslie G. Frye

Wendy H. James

Christopher Decker Lane

Kenneth Love

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

Michael Joseph Parker

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 29, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.
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14-50770 James Murphy Gregg Jr. Wendell Wes Schollander
Elizabeth Fraser Conlan Gregg

13-50941 Sharon Barnette William V. Bost
(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/18/14,
08/01/14)
14-50776 Isaac Harold Fitzgerald Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-50578 Takasha Latrell Railey Damon Terry Duncan

(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/18/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

14-50758

14-50756

14-50788

13-51205

14-50767

10-50295

14-50769

14-50632

14-50697

Mark Alan Thomas

Garry Renwick Johnson

Nikki Nichelle Dutterer

Angela Dawn Hagler
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )

Frances Olivia Murrell-Shelly

Earl Leigh Edwards
Karen Louise Cole Edwards
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )

James Kenneth Kimbrell Jr.
Karen Kay Christenson Kimbrell

Donna Lynne Chandler Murdock
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )

Randall Steven Perry
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )

Jason Lee Jelinek

Stephen D. Ling

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 29, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.
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14-50627 Erin Lea Carr Todd G. Scott
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )
14-50762 Edward Wayne Hurley Jr. Roger S. Tripp
14-50671 Russell Combs Thomas W. Anderson
Laura Banner Lene Easter Combs
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )
14-50650 David Michael Huggins John H. Boddie
Elizabeth Binkley Huggins
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )
14-50629 Chelsea Hortense Brown Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )
14-50700 Monica D. Malone Sheree Cameron FF
(Cont. From 07/18/14 )
14-50771 Donna Marie DeBlasi Amy S. Davis FF
14-50763 Angela Dawn Hendrix Amy S. Davis
14-50784 Nicholas Zion Williams Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50778 John Joseph Hluska Jr. Damon Terry Duncan
Patricia Mary Miles-Hluska

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/15/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 6

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-50691

14-50711

14-50738

14-50490

14-50739

14-50736

14-50749

14-50728

John W Underwood
Kristen M Underwood
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Shalonda Felicia Matthews
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Bradley Kincaid Bircham Jr.

Cynthia Maria Gallagher
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14,
07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

Darren Mack Johnson

Alec Reid Maki
Amanda Elizabeth Maki

Eric Cress Bost

Ricky Dean Johnson
Amanda Hoover Johnson
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Aleta B. Kiser

C. Roland Krueger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50753

14-50734

14-50500

14-50773

14-50683

14-50745

14-50733

14-50746

14-50440

14-50649

Brian Reece Noah C. Roland Krueger
Benjamin Robinson John Robert Lawson
James Brent Elliott Jennifer Adams Ledford

(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14,
07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

Richard Ubertaccio Robert A. Lefkowitz

Smith Jamison Kenneth Love
Annie Simpson Jamison
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Kimberly Huffman Collie John A. Meadows

Jerry Russell Comer John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Martin Anthony Hicks John A. Meadows
Andrea Yancey Hicks

Joyce Laverne Lindsey John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 05/30/14, 06/13/14,

07/11/14)

Keith Limar Tuttle Sr. John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 29, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/15/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
13-51279 Tony Lorenzo Ford Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 12/06/13, 12/20/13,
01/03/14, 01/31/14, 02/21/14,
03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14,
05/16/14, 05/30/14, 06/13/14,
06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )
14-50630 Caroline Edith Grooms Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )
14-50692 Christopher Haynes Lambert Kristen Scott Nardone
Angela Erwin Lambert
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )
14-50760 Richard Allen Machcinski Kristen Scott Nardone
Sara Marie Machcinski
14-50735 John Matthew Munzert Kristen Scott Nardone
Kristen Diane Munzert
14-50748 Robin Ellen Pearson Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50694 Jeffrey Howard White Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )
14-50747 Gregory Earl Collins John T. Orcutt FF

Eleanor Kelly Collins

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50764

14-50479

14-50612

14-50569

14-50689

14-50600

14-50529

14-50674

14-50757

Latonya Marie Jenkins

Kimberly Dawn Westmoreland
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14 )

Vincent J Ritter
Mada B Ritter
(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

Glenn Ray Heard Jr.
Elizabeth Ann Griffith Heard
(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

Jeffrey Alan Hoover
Crystal Laverne Coston Hoover
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Gary Reece Johnson Jr.
Sarah Ann Miller Johnson
(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

Mary Ann Redding
(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14,
08/01/14)

Felix Serrano
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

William Lisle Shackelford

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

PRO SE

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 29, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/15/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
14-50772 Almika Bullard Williams Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50744 Jeffrey Scott Kirkland Sr. Julie H. Stubblefield
Tanisha Taylor Kirkland
14-50759 Keith Joseph Popp James L. Tennant
Janice Lee Popp
14-50521 Elizabeth Diane Sluder Anthony J. Vrsecky
(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14,
08/01/14 )
14-50761 Marvin Stewart Byrd Thomas W. Anderson FF
Lisa Renee Thore Byrd
14-50648 Nova Dianne Combs Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )
14-50522 Faith Yvonne Blankenship Driscoll Thomas W. Anderson FF
(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14,
08/01/14 )
14-50543 David Leon Stephens Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14,
08/01/14 )
14-50751 Timothy Dominic Wareing Thomas W. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 29, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.
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14-50481

14-50702

14-50742

14-50695

14-50634

14-50721

14-50550

14-50519

14-50740

Betty Louise Thomas Wright
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14,
07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

Michael D. Bares
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Robert Edward Stevenson
Cynthia Mault Stevenson

Gary Dale Rice
Shonda Ann Rice
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Timothy Darrell Chandler
Misty Jeune Chandler
(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

Curtis Eugene Reid
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

Jerry Randell Hatmaker

Karen Lane Hatmaker

(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14,
08/01/14)

James D. McCreary

Linda McCreary

(Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14,
08/01/14 )

Madeline Chafin March

Thomas W. Anderson

PRO SE FF

Emily Hunter Blanton

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

David L. Cecil

Amy S. Davis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.
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14-50624 James Conell Moody Amy S. Davis
Terry Mitchell Moody
(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14 )

14-50755 Felicia Miller Misenheimer Ann Charlotte Dowless

14-50730 Phoebe Calvert Thomas Damon Terry Duncan
(Cont. From 08/01/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



