WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 =========

TRUSTEE: W	. Joseph Burns	
14-50596	Richard B Phillips (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Leslie G. Frye
14-50766	Mark Wayne Woodruff	Wendy H. James
13-51353	Michael R. Gilley Tracy N. Gilley (Cont. From 12/06/13, 02/21/14, 03/21/14, 04/04/14, 05/30/14, 06/27/14, 07/18/14)	Christopher Decker Lane
12-51485	Vincent Winbush Erin M Winbush	Kenneth Love
14-50782	Ronald Eugene Dye Jr. Cathy Clodfelter Dye	John A. Meadows
14-50267	Ricky Lane Byrum Patti Deanine Byrum (Cont. From 07/11/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50765	Stephanie Marie Casto	John T. Orcutt
14-50768	Jennifer A Johnson	Michael Joseph Parker

14-50770	James Murphy Gregg Jr. Elizabeth Fraser Conlan Gregg	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50941	Sharon Barnette (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/18/14, 08/01/14)	William V. Bost
14-50776	Isaac Harold Fitzgerald	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-50578	Takasha Latrell Railey (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/18/14)	Damon Terry Duncan

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

===========

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman			
14-50758	Mark Alan Thomas	Jason Lee Jelinek	
14-50756	Garry Renwick Johnson	Stephen D. Ling	
14-50788	Nikki Nichelle Dutterer	Kristen Scott Nardone	
13-51205	Angela Dawn Hagler (Cont. From 07/18/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50767	Frances Olivia Murrell-Shelly	John T. Orcutt	
10-50295	Earl Leigh Edwards Karen Louise Cole Edwards (Cont. From 07/18/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-50769	James Kenneth Kimbrell Jr. Karen Kay Christenson Kimbrell	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-50632	Donna Lynne Chandler Murdock (Cont. From 07/18/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-50697	Randall Steven Perry (Cont. From 07/18/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

14-50627	Erin Lea Carr (Cont. From 07/18/14)	Todd G. Scott	
14-50762	Edward Wayne Hurley Jr.	Roger S. Tripp	
14-50671	Russell Combs Laura Banner Lene Easter Combs (Cont. From 07/18/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50650	David Michael Huggins Elizabeth Binkley Huggins (Cont. From 07/18/14)	John H. Boddie	
14-50629	Chelsea Hortense Brown (Cont. From 07/18/14)	Donald Ray Buie	
14-50700	Monica D. Malone (Cont. From 07/18/14)	Sheree Cameron	FF
14-50771	Donna Marie DeBlasi	Amy S. Davis	FF
14-50763	Angela Dawn Hendrix	Amy S. Davis	
14-50784	Nicholas Zion Williams Ondrea Nicole Williams	Ann Charlotte Dowless	

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
8/15/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-50778 John Joseph Hluska Jr. Patricia Mary Miles-Hluska Damon Terry Duncan

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

=========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

IRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle			
14-50691	John W Underwood Kristen M Underwood (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Brian Hayes	
14-50711	Shalonda Felicia Matthews (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Wendy H. James	
14-50738	Bradley Kincaid Bircham Jr.	Jason Lee Jelinek	
14-50490	Cynthia Maria Gallagher (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
14-50739	Darren Mack Johnson	Jason Lee Jelinek	
14-50736	Alec Reid Maki Amanda Elizabeth Maki	Jason Lee Jelinek	
14-50749	Eric Cress Bost	Aleta B. Kiser	
14-50728	Ricky Dean Johnson Amanda Hoover Johnson (Cont. From 08/01/14)	C. Roland Krueger	

14-50753	Brian Reece Noah	C. Roland Krueger
14-50734	Benjamin Robinson	John Robert Lawson
14-50500	James Brent Elliott (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Jennifer Adams Ledford
14-50773	Richard Ubertaccio	Robert A. Lefkowitz
14-50683	Smith Jamison Annie Simpson Jamison (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Kenneth Love
14-50745	Kimberly Huffman Collie	John A. Meadows
14-50733	Jerry Russell Comer (Cont. From 08/01/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50746	Martin Anthony Hicks Andrea Yancey Hicks	John A. Meadows
14-50440	Joyce Laverne Lindsey (Cont. From 05/30/14, 06/13/14, 07/11/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50649	Keith Limar Tuttle Sr. (Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	John A. Meadows

13-51279	Tony Lorenzo Ford (Cont. From 12/06/13, 12/20/13, 01/03/14, 01/31/14, 02/21/14, 03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14, 05/16/14, 05/30/14, 06/13/14, 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50630	Caroline Edith Grooms (Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50692	Christopher Haynes Lambert Angela Erwin Lambert (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50760	Richard Allen Machcinski Sara Marie Machcinski	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50735	John Matthew Munzert Kristen Diane Munzert	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50748	Robin Ellen Pearson	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50694	Jeffrey Howard White (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50747	Gregory Earl Collins Eleanor Kelly Collins	John T. Orcutt FF

14-50764	Latonya Marie Jenkins	John T. Orcutt
14-50479	Kimberly Dawn Westmoreland (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-50612	Vincent J Ritter Mada B Ritter (Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	PRO SE
14-50569	Glenn Ray Heard Jr. Elizabeth Ann Griffith Heard (Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50689	Jeffrey Alan Hoover Crystal Laverne Coston Hoover (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50600	Gary Reece Johnson Jr. Sarah Ann Miller Johnson (Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50529	Mary Ann Redding (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50674	Felix Serrano (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50757	William Lisle Shackelford	Wendell Wes Schollander

14-50772	Almika Bullard Williams	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-50744	Jeffrey Scott Kirkland Sr. Tanisha Taylor Kirkland	Julie H. Stubblefield	
14-50759	Keith Joseph Popp Janice Lee Popp	James L. Tennant	
14-50521	Elizabeth Diane Sluder (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Anthony J. Vrsecky	
14-50761	Marvin Stewart Byrd Lisa Renee Thore Byrd	Thomas W. Anderson	FF
14-50648	Nova Dianne Combs (Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50522	Faith Yvonne Blankenship Driscoll (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	FF
14-50543	David Leon Stephens (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50751	Timothy Dominic Wareing	Thomas W. Anderson	

14-50481	Betty Louise Thomas Wright (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50702	Michael D. Bares (Cont. From 08/01/14)	PRO SE	FF
14-50742	Robert Edward Stevenson Cynthia Mault Stevenson	Emily Hunter Blanton	
14-50695	Gary Dale Rice Shonda Ann Rice (Cont. From 08/01/14)	William V. Bost	
14-50634	Timothy Darrell Chandler Misty Jeune Chandler (Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Donald Ray Buie	
14-50721	Curtis Eugene Reid (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Donald Ray Buie	
14-50550	Jerry Randell Hatmaker Karen Lane Hatmaker (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Clyde R. Cash	
14-50519	James D. McCreary Linda McCreary (Cont. From 06/27/14, 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	David L. Cecil	
14-50740	Madeline Chafin March	Amy S. Davis	

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 29, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 29, 2014.

'E' Page: 12

14-50624	James Conell Moody Terry Mitchell Moody (Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/01/14)	Amy S. Davis
14-50755	Felicia Miller Misenheimer	Ann Charlotte Dowless
14-50730	Phoebe Calvert Thomas (Cont. From 08/01/14)	Damon Terry Duncan